
Trade

Malta
EXPORTS MEAN JOBS
Maltese companies’ exports outside the EU are worth €2 billion a year.
And this keeps the Maltese busy…

Exports from Malta to countries outside the EU support over 32,000 jobs in Malta.

Another 5,000 Maltese are in jobs linked to exports from other 
EU countries to countries outside the EU.

This means 1 in 5 jobs in Malta depend on EU exports.

Maltese exports to countries outside the EU also support over 8,000 jobs 
in the rest of the EU.

Exports create opportunities for everyone.

Exports keeps Maltese services strong.

0

20

40

60

80

100

120
high-skilled

medium-skilled

low quali�és

others

Services

machinery & transport equipment

other non-metallic & basic metal

others
primary

machinery & transport 
equipment

services

75 %

11 %
1 %

13 %

0

20

40

60

80

100
high-skilled

medium-skilled

low skilled

others

services

machinery & transport equipment

primary

high-skilled workers

medium-skilled workers23 %

13 %

63 % low-skilled workers

In Malta, most people in export-related jobs are low-skilled workers.   

75 % of export-related jobs in Malta are in the services sector.
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More about trade and jobs: http://ec.europa.eu/trade/policy/in-focus/trade-and-jobs/


